JAPAN

Summary Indicators

Gross Domestic Product
Four-quarter percentage change

-15

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

Unemployment Rate
Percent

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

Source: National Sources

Industrial Production
Index, 2000=100
130 ;

120 (o  ERRRREEE R R SRR R
110
100

90

80

70

60

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

Consumer Price Index
12-Month Percentage Change

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

October 18, 2012



